All stainless steel  pressure gauges
All st. steel pressure gauges Apply damping movement for anti-vibration
with special damping movement German key spare parts applied
for anti-vibration
series MAV
General features
■ All st. steel pressure gauges
■ German movement and sensing element

Code
Option table
How to order
MAV.510.BR37G2.GM
MAV5, 100mm, Bottom connection, Dry, 0…25 bar, G1/2", Green marking
M16 x 1.5 female
NPT 1/2"
NPT 3/8"
NPT 1/4"
UNF 7/16"-20 male
UNF 7/16"-20 female
UNF 5/8"-18 female
U1
U2
H1
H2
G 1/2" / PF1/2"
G 3/8" / PF 3/8"
G 1/4" / PF1/4"
R 1/2" / PT 1/2"
R 3/8" / PT 3/8"
R 1/4" / PT 1/4"
Options
G2
G3
G4
R2
R3
0…100
0…160
0…250
0…400
0…600
0…1000
0…6
0…10
0…16
0…25
0…40
0…60
-1…2
-1…1.5
-1…1
-1…0.6
-1…0
0…0.6
Bottom connection
Bottom connection with back flange
Back connection
Back connection with front flange
Mounting
Range
MPa
psi
dual scale (MPa/bar)
AD
PM
Snubber
Adaptor
2" Pipe mounting bracket
-1…24
-1…15
Liquid filling
100 mm
Unit of measurement
B